
Digital Autoclave

Plot No 39, 1st Floor, Lavanya Aracade,
Jayabheri Enclave, Gachibowli,
Hyderabad-500032.Telangana. 

30X30

30X50

30X60

30X70

Size in cms

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S :
Single wall unit constructed out
of stainless steel
Safety devices: Safety valve,
weight valve
Micro Processor auto-tune PID
controller with timer
Standard features: steam release
valve, pressure gauge, stand for
bin, silicone/neoprene gasket
Heating element: 2000 watts
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